Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall
1
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Overall
1

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com 1

Name
Jeff Lipchus
Wylden Abraham
Mike Abraham
Chris Deming
Kaliegh Constantine
Scott Fitch
Vanessa Wood
Miriam Acevedo
Nick Nassra
Kateri Danay
Scott Cooney
Dan Burns
Dave Wolfe
Scott Benjamin
Steve Leslie
Daniel Lamb
David Flynn
Irene Clarke
Jenna Bednar
Lauren Contorno
Ross Levy
Larry Davis
Melinda Benson
Charlie Euston

Name
Janet Levy

Guess Your Pace Race
Overall Finish List

Full Distance - 4.1 miles

City Bib No Age Gend Time
Sandy Hook 335 42 M 27:23.0
Roxbury 260 16 M 29:14.0
Roxbury 291 66 M 30:20.0
Danbury 750 58 M 31:00.0
Southbury 761 28 F 31:05.0
Washington Depot 58 49 M 31:10.0
Naugatuck 357 42 F 32:43.0
New Milford 773 48 F 33:33.0
Middlebury 113 59 M 34:01.0
Waterbury 119 27 F 34:23.0
Danbury 13 62 M 34:41.0
Newtown 81 62 M 34:57.0
Roxbury 213 61 M 35:13.0
New Milford 19 67 M 35:22.0
Brookfield 6 61 M 36:47.0
New Milford 40 63 M 36:52.0
Southbury 310 64 M 37:52.0
New Milford 2 56 F 39:34.0
New Milford 321 31 F 39:58.0
Brookfield 3 60 F 40:44.0
Roxbury 16 74 M 42:19.0
New Milford 332 62 M 47:26.0
Warren 665 57 F 1:04:14.0
Woodbury 24 81 M 1:11:57.0

Alternate Distance: 2.2 Mile

City Bib No Age Gend Time

Roxbury 15 71 F 36:38.0

Pace
6:41/M
7:08/M
7:24/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:59/M
8:11/M
8:18/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:14/M
9:39/M
9:45/M
9:56/M
10:19/M
11:34/M
15:40/M
17:33/M

Pace
16:39/M

08/23/2025 04:35:56



